
EVENT DATE LOCATION HOST CLUB

NCCC Meetings 21-Feb Friday St. Louis, MO NCCC Committee Meetings

Regional Meeting 22-Feb Saturday St. Louis, MO Midwest Region Meeting

Governors Meeting 22-Feb Saturday St. Louis, MO National Governors Meeting

MWR Awards Banquet 22-Mar Saturday Countryside, IL MWR & Windy City Corvettes

3 Rallyes 29-Mar Saturday Centralia, IL Little Egypt Corvette Club

1 Concours & 3 PC Concours 6-Apr Sunday Tinley Park, IL Lakeside Corvette Club

3 Rallyes 13-Apr Sunday Milan, IL Mid-West Corvettes

NCCC Meetings 25-Apr Friday St. Louis, MO NCCC Committee Meetings

Regional Meeting 26-Apr Saturday St. Louis, MO Midwest Region Meeting

Governors Meeting 26-Apr Saturday St. Louis, MO National Governors Meeting

6 Low Speed Events 3-May Saturday Rantoul, IL Central Illinois CC & St. Louis CC

6 Low Speed Events 4-May Sunday Rantoul, IL Rolling Prairie CC & St. Louis CC

4 Rallyes 18-May Sunday Waukesha, WI Badger State Vettes & Northern Rays

6 Low Speed Events 24-May Saturday Rantoul, IL Windy City & CC of Illinois & Mid-Ilinois

6 Low Speed Events 25-May Sunday Rantoul, IL Windy City & CC of Illinois & Mid-Ilinois

2 Rallyes 1-Jun Sunday Cary, IL Sunburst Corvette Club

7 Low Speed Events 7-Jun Saturday West Quincy, MO Great River Corvette Club

7 Low Speed Events 8-Jun Sunday West Quincy, MO Great River CC & CC of Illinois

1 PC Concours 8-Jun Sunday Hodgkins, IL Windy City Corvettes

7 Rallyes 8-Jun Sunday LaCrosse, WI River City Corvette Club

7 Low Speed Events 14-Jun Saturday Oak Creek, WI Wisconsin CC & Kettle Moraine CC

7 Low Speed Events 15-Jun Sunday Oak Creek, WI Wisconsin CC & Kettle Moraine CC

3 Rallyes 21-Jun Saturday East Troy, WI MW-075 Wisconsin Corvette Club

1 Concours & 2 PC Concours 22-Jun Sunday West Allis, WI MW-246 Badger State Vettes

5 Low Speed Events 29-Jun Sunday Rockford, IL Northern Illinois CC & Sunburst CC

6 Low Speed Events 5-Jul Saturday Rantoul, IL Central Illinois & Rolling Prairie & St. Louis

6 Low Speed Events 6-Jul Sunday Rantoul, IL Central Illinois & Rolling Prairie & St. Louis

5 Low Speed Events 12-Jul Saturday Oak Creek, WI Badger State Vettes

5 Low Speed Events 13-Jul Sunday Oak Creek, WI Northern Illinois Corvette Club

5 Low Speed Events 19-Jul Saturday Crete, IL Windy City Corvettes & Northern Rays

5 Low Speed Events 20-Jul Sunday Crete, IL Chicago Crossroads

7 Low Speed Events 27-Jul Sunday Davenport, IA Mid-West Corvettes Cancelled

7 Rallyes 2-Aug Saturday Woodbury, MN Corvettes of Minnesota

1 PC Concours 3-Aug Sunday Downers Grove, IL Windy City Corvettes

5 Low Speed Events 9-Aug Saturday Loves Park, IL Northern Illinois & Northern Rays & Windy City

5 Low Speed Events 10-Aug Sunday Loves Park, IL Northern Illinois & Northern Rays & Windy City

2 Rallyes 16-Aug Saturday Cary, IL Sunburst Corvette Club

6 Low Speed Events 16-Aug Saturday St. Charles, MO Route 66 Corvette Club

6 Low Speed Events 17-Aug Sunday St. Charles, MO Route 66 CC & St. Louis CC

NCCC Convention 25-29-Aug Mon-Fri Savannah, GA

3 Rallyes 6-Sep Saturday Vadnais Heights, MN Corvettes of Minnesota

1 Concours & 1 PC Concours 7-Sep Sunday Crystal Lake, IL Sunburst Corvette Club

NCCC Meetings 12-Sep Friday St. Louis, MO NCCC Committee Meetings

Regional Meeting 13-Sep Saturday St. Louis, MO Midwest Region Meeting

Governors Meeting 13-Sep Saturday St. Louis, MO National Governors Meeting

5 Rallyes 20-Sep Saturday Edgerton, WI Mad City Vettes

6 Low Speed Events 27-Sep Saturday Centralia, IL Little Egypt Corvette Club Cancelled

7 Low Speed Events 28-Sep Sunday Galesburg, IL Glass Favorites  Cancelled

5 Low Speed Events 4-Oct Saturday Rantoul, IL MWR Fundraiser

5 Low Speed Events 5-Oct Sunday Rantoul, IL MWR Fundraiser

7 Low Speed Events 11-Oct Saturday South Bend, IN Windy City & Chicago CC & Chicago Crossroads

7 Low Speed Events 12-Oct Sunday South Bend, IN Windy City Corvettes & Lakeside CC

7 Low Speed Events 18-Oct Saturday South Bend, IN Land of Lincoln

NCCC Meetings 7-Nov Friday St. Louis, MO NCCC Committee Meetings

Sanctioning Meeting 8-Nov Saturday St. Louis, MO MWR Sanctioning Meeting for 2015 

Regional Meeting 8-Nov Saturday St. Louis, MO Midwest Region Meeting

Governors Meeting 8-Nov Saturday St. Louis, MO National Governors Meeting
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